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UCR Code Description

11A

11A

220

220
220
220
220

23F

26A

26A

290

290
290

35A

35A
35A

35B

RAPE-2ND DEGREE

SIMPLE ASSAULT
SIMPLE ASSAULT
SIMPLE ASSAULT
SIMPLE ASSAULT
SIMPLE ASSAULT

BREAKING/ENTERING-FELONY
BREAKING OR ENTERING (M)

BREAKING/ENTERING-FELONY
BREAKING/ENTERING-FELONY

BEL / THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
BEL / THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE

LARCENY-FELONY

FRAUD-OBT ADVANCE

INJURY TO PERSONAL PROPERTY
INJURY TO PERSONAL PROPERTY

SIMPLE POSSESS SCH 1V C/S
SIMPLE POSSESS SCH VI CS (M)

POSSESS MARIJ PARAPHERNALIA

Date of Report

11/10/17

11/1/17

11/15/17
11/18/17
11/20/17
11/28/17

11/6/17
11/7/17
11/10/17
11/14/17

11/9/17
11/22/17

11/5/17

11/6/17

11/1/17
11/9/17

11/6/17
11/26/17

11/26/17

201710470
Total:

201710116

201710635

201710774

201710848

201711091
Total:

201710295

201710370

201710468

201710593
Total:

201710437
201710901
Total:

201710277
Total:

201710305
Total:

201710095
201710437
Total:

201710299
201711009
Total:

201711009
Total:

Unfounded

Unfounded
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" ncident1o |
520 POSSESS WEAPON ON SCHOOL PROPERTY 11/6/17 201710300
Total: 1
90]
90J TRESPASS - 2ND DEG 11/18/17 201710774
Total: 1
999
999 DEATH INVESTIGATION 11/3/17 201710220
999 INVESTIGATION 11/4/17 201710230
999 DOMESTIC 11/6/17 201710330
999 ANIMAL CALL 11/7/17 201710357
999 MISSING PERSON 11/9/17 201710458
999 ANIMAL CALL 11/11/17 201710505
999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 11/12/17 201710525
999 INVESTIGATION 11/12/17 201710528
999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 11/13/17 201710542
999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 11/13/17 201710554
999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 11/14/17 201710592
999 ANIMAL CALL 11/14/17 201710610
999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 11/15/17 201710624
999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 11/16/17 201710702
999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 11/16/17 201710715
999 ANIMAL CALL 11/17/17 201710725
999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 11/19/17 201710801
999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 11/20/17 201710807
999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 11/20/17 201710845
999 SEARCH WARRANT 11/21/17 201710864
999 DEATH INVESTIGATION 11/25/17 201710972
999 OVERDOSE 11/26/17 201711008
999 DOMESTIC 11/27/17 201711016
999 ANIMAL CALL BITE 11/27/17 201711025
999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 11/29/17 201711136
999 INVESTIGATION 11/29/17 201711144
Total: 26
9999
9999 MENTAL HEALTH INVESTIGATION 11/25/17 201710970
Total: 1

Monthly Crime Total 48
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